
Resultat Kungsbacka Masters, 21-22/1 2006 

Florett Yngre Ungdom Herrar  

1 WEINBERGER Oskar SWE ÄFK  

2 STJERNDAL Jimmy SWE ÄFK  

3 ISAKSSON Erik SWE MF19  

3 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DAN  

5 EGELUND Alexander DAN  

6 DEIJNOFF Gustav SWE MF19  

7 JÖNSSON LÖF Jesper SWE HFS  

8 ROSENLUND Joakim SWE MF19  

9 GUSTAVSSON Jonatan SWE  

10 STÅLGREN Christian SWE  

11 NÖRGAARD Maicol DAN  

12 FLYBORG Ludwig SWE ÄFK  

13 BUCHTER Christian DAN  

14 CRUZ Roberto SWE MF19  

15 MARTIN Julius SWE GFK  

16 EKLUND Edvin SWE MF19  

17 ROSENLUND Gabriel SWE  

18 ROBL Troels DAN HELERUP  

19 LÖNNBLAD Loke SWE MF19  

20 BLOMGREN David SWE GFK  

21 RITZELL Simon SWE GFK  

22 SIGNÄS Jacob SWE MF19  

23 SNYGG Gustav SWE GFK  

24 NILSSON Simon SWE GFK  

25 NESTLER Theodor SWE  

26 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99  

27 SUNDBYE Richard SWE GFK  

28 ESPELAND Erik SWE GFK  

29 SONN Joel SWE KF99  

30 NYBERG Jakob SWE GFK  

31 HELLESKOG Olle SWE MF19  

32 DAHLSTEDT Daniel SWE GOFK  

33 KÅBERGER Axel SWE GFK  

34 RIZELL Josef SWE GFK  

35 SIEGENTHALER Arvid SWE  

36 ARTELIUS Nils SWE KF99  

37 AHLSTRÖM Kevin SWE GOFK  

38 PLANELIND Ted SWE KF99  



39 DEJENFELDT Rasmus SWE KF9 

40 JOHANSSON Oskar SWE KF99  

41 SÖLVHAMMAR Isak SWE GOFK  

 

Värja Äldre Ungdom Damer  

1 SPÖER Kristine DAN  

2 BÄCKLUND Margareta SWE WFF  

3 SOLLÉN Frida SWE WFF  

3 VON PLESSEN Katarina NOR  

5 KREY Henriette NOR BERGEN  

6 HÖCKERFELDT Hanna SWE KFK  

7 BENGTSSON Jennie SWE LIFK  

8 STRANDBERG Debbie SWE WFF  

9 MELKERSSON Mimmi SWE LJFK  

10 DANIELSSON Mia DAN  

11 GYLLANDER Julie NOR BERGEN  

12 ITTURIAGA JOHANSSON Adriana SWE A6  

13 PETTERSSON Tove SWE A6  

14 SIGNÄS Magdalena SWE MF19  

15 RUNOLD Vendela SWE FFF  

16 LIND Elisabeth Johnsen NOR BERGEN  

17 FRANCK Anna SWE KF99  

18 ÖSTERDAHL Rebeca SWE GOFK  

 

Värja Äldre Ungdom Herrar  

1 MILAK Dino NOR BERGEN  

2 CABUSAO Jon Christian NOR BERGEN  

3 JOHANSSON Viktor SWE WFF  

3 THORSHEIM Öystein NOR BERGEN  

5 EKSTRÖM Gustav SWE WFF  

6 BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf SWE KF99  

7 STORHAUG Arthur NOR BERGEN  

8 TEFRE Sondre NOR OFK  

9 JOHANSSON Viktor SWE FKC  

10 SEREY-GUSTAVSSON Ricky SWE FKC  

11 GREVE Erik SWE A6  

12 HAGMAN Oskar SWE KF99  

13 ÖSTERBERG Erik SWE LJFK  

14 MÅNSSON Rasmus SWE LJFK  

15 HERBERN Stian NOR BYGDÖ  

16 DUPRE Tristian NOR BERGEN  



17 JÖRGENSEN Patrik DAN HELERUP  

18 GUMMÉRUS Felix SWE GFK  

19 STRAND DOUPOV Davis NOR OFK  

20 KRISTIANSEN Ole P. NOR OFK  

21 FORSLÖW Marcus SWE FFF  

22 SÄRLAND Emil SWE ROFK  

23 AKSE Viktor NOR BERGEN  

24 JÖNSSON Andreas SWE GFK  

25 LINDÉN Sebastian SWE FFF  

26 LARSSON Calle SWE ROFK  

27 LANGHAMMER David SWE FFF  

28 ROBSON Petter SWE WFF  

29 HELLSTRAND Arvid SWE GFK  

30 DEJENFELT Pontus SWE KF99  

31 VONEN Sindre NOR BERGEN  

32 PYK Karl SWE KF99  

33 WIEGELL Mathias DAN HELERUP  

34 STJERNDAL Andreas SWE ÄFK  

35 GIRARD Christopher NOR OFK  

36 CERZENAI Andras NOR BERGEN  

37 LAACHE Kristian Didrik NOR FRED  

38 WIKHEIM SVERDRUP Joakim NOR OFK  

39 LUND Jonas NOR OFK  

40 HAMMAR Jakob SWE ROFK  

41 SKÅRBRATT Alexander SWE KF99  

42 BERG NIEMELÄ Anton SWE UF  

43 DICANDER Gabriel SWE A6  

44 LUNDBERG Viktor SWE A6  

45 ENSTRÖM Filip SWE UF  

46 HOLMQVIST Alexander SWE KF99  

47 MARDAL Sigurd NOR OFK  

48 KEREBEL Fredrik NOR BYGDÖ  

49 LINDE Johan SWE GFK  

50 MAREND Alexander SWE ROFK  

51 IDESTRÖM Philip SWE KF99  

52 LAGERSTEDT Fredrik SWE KF99  

53 DOWNES Adam SWE GFK  

54 LYDH Victor SWE KF99  

54 ZETTERBERG Erik SWE FFF  

56 PEDERSEN Ole Henrik NOR FRED  

57 SILVÉN Jarl SWE FFF  



58 HAUGLAND Nicolai NOR BYGDÖ  

59 ANDERSSON Erik SWE FFF  

60 ANDREASEN Asbjörn Ravn NOR FRED  

61 TENGQVIST Johan SWE ROFK  

62 RÖCKERT Carl SWE KF99  

63 SMEDS Elias SWE FFF  

64 ORZOLEK Linus SWE FFF  

65 JARL Henrik SWE UF  

66 WILLEMO Jakob SWE ROFK  

67 AGDALEN Max SWE FFF  

68 NILSSON KINDSTRÖMMER Patrik SWE GFK  

69 SÖDERBERG Robin SWE UF  

 

Florett Äldre Ungdom Damer  

1 SOLLÉN Frida SWE WFF  

2 HULTGREN Linnea SWE ARA  

3 BÄCKLUND Margareta SWE WFF  

4 ÖBERG Kristina SWE ARA  

5 NILSSON Josefin SWE ARA  

6 STRANDBERG Debbie SWE WFF  

7 SVENSSON Matilda SWE FKC  

8 ÖSTERBERG Fanny SWE LJFK  

 

Florett Äldre Ungdom Herrar  

1 JOHANSSON Viktor SWE FKC  

2 JÖRGENSEN Patrik DAN HELERUP  

3 BRÄNNSTRÖM Gustaf SWE KF99  

3 WEINBERGER Oskar SWE ÄFK  

5 AF ROBSON Petter SWE WFF  

6 STJERNDAHL Andreas SWE ÄFK  

7 SEREY-GUSTAVSSON Ricky SWE FKC  

8 HAGMAN Oskar SWE KF99  

9 STÅLGREN Christian SWE FKC  

10 WIEGELL Mathias DAN HELERUP  

11 FLYBORG Ludvig SWE ÄFK  

12 LARSSON Calle SWE GOFK  

13 STJERNDAHL Jimmy SWE ÄFK  

14 OMSTEDT Mikael SWE GFK  

15 HAMMAR Jakob SWE GOFK  

16 ÖSTERBERG Erik SWE LJFK  

17 NILSSON KINDSTRÖMMER Patrik SWE GFK  



 

Värja Yngre Juniorer Herrar  

1 WESTRHEIM Welat NOR BERGEN  

2 NORELL Pontus SWE A6  

3 KJELLEVOLD Patrik NOR BERGEN  

3 KREY Henrik NOR BERGEN  

5 ORSTAD Jon NOR BYGDÖ  

6 TORSHEIM Öysten NOR BERGEN  

7 HERBERN Stian NOR BYGDÖ  

8 VON PLATEN Victor SWE KF99  

9 EKSTRÖM Erik SWE WFF  

10 JONSSON Erik SWE GFK  

11 MILAK Dino NOR BERGEN  

12 SAMUELSSON Anton SWE GFK  

13 VONEN Joakim NOR BERGEN  

14 EKSTRÖM Gustav SWE WFF  

15 ALSTON Vincent SWE FFF  

16 PETERSEN Sebastian DAN HELERUP  

17 FREDRIKSSON Elias SWE GOFK  

18 ULRICH Philiop SWE FFF  

19 FRANCK Kalle SWE KF99  

20 STRÖM Knut NOR BERGEN  

21 STORHAUG Arthur NOR BERGEN  

22 LÖNN SOGN Carl Johan NOR BYGDÖ  

23 GIRAUD Christopher NOR OFK  

24 LILJEBLAD William SWE GOFK  

25 PETTERSSON Max SWE A6  

26 HELLSTRAND Arvid SWE GFK  

27 LINDÉN Sebastian SWE FFF  

28 JÖNSSON Andreas SWE GFK  

29 ÖSTERVERG Carl David SWE WFF  

30 SÄRLAND Emil SWE GOFK  

31 NILSSON Magnus SWE FFF  

32 TEFRE Sondre NOR OFK  

33 JOHANSSON Viktor SWE WFF  

34 RÅDESTAD Carl SWE FFF  

35 BERG STRÖMSTAD Mikkel NOR OFK  

36 PEDERSEN Ole Henrik NOR FRED  

37 FORSLÖW Marcus SWE FFF  

38 DUPRE Kristian NOR BERGEN  

39 STRAND DOUPOVE Davis NOR OFK  



40 NÖKLEBY Ulrik NOR BYGDÖ  

41 STOLT Alexander SWE FFF  

42 BERG NIMELA Anton SWE UF  

43 MÅNSSON Rasmus SWE LJFK  

44 CSERNAI Andras NOR BERGEN  

45 GUSTAVSSON Johan SWE GOFK  

46 VONEN Sindre NOR BERGEN  

47 AKSE Viktor NOR BERGEN  

48 TENGQVIST Johan SWE GOFK  

49 WIKHEIM SVERDRUP Joakim NOR OFK  

50 KRISTIASEN Ole Petter NOR OFK  

51 KEREBEL Fredrik NOR BYGDÖ  

52 ENSTRÖM Filip SWE UF  

53 LAACHE Kristian Raven  

54 ANDREASEN Asbjörn Ravn NOR  

54 ANSELIN Emil SWE GFK  

 

Värja Yngre Ungdom Herrar  

1 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DAN HELERUP  

2 EGELUND Alexander DAN HELERUP  

3 GUSTAVSSON Jonatan SWE GOFK  

3 ROBL Troels DAN HELERUP  

5 HÄGG SVÄRDMAN Frank SWE FFF  

6 WILLEMO Jakob SWE GOFK  

7 DEJENFEDT Pontus SWE KF99  

8 LUND Jonas NOR OFK  

9 ATTEBO Edvin SWE GFK  

10 SNYGG Gustav SWE GFK  

11 LAGERSTEDT Gustav SWE KF99  

12 MARDAL Sigurd NOR OFK  

13 LINDE Johan SWE GFK  

14 NORMAN Simon SWE FFF  

15 HAUGLAND Nicolai NOR BYGDÖ  

16 BUCHTER Christian DAN HELERUP  

17 WIGSTRÖM William SWE FFF  

18 DAHLSTESTD Daniel SWE GOFK  

19 SÖDERBERG Robin SWE UF  

20 MAREND Alexander SWE GOFK  

21 TÄNG Arvid SWE GFK  

22 ANDERSSON Måns SWE FFF  

23 ERICSSON Henrik SWE FFF  



24 AHLSTRÖM Kevin SWE GOFK  

25 JOHANSSON Anton SWE GOFK  

25 SÖLVHAMMAR Isak SWE GOFK  

 

Värja Yngre Juniorer Damer  

1 BERGDAHL Johanna SWE A6  

2 HÄGGLÖF Olivia SWE KF99  

3 VÄGGÖ Emma SWE KF99  

3 WESTMAN Nina SWE KFK  

5 BUCHTER Kamilla DAN HELERUP  

6 MORVIK Anne NOR BERGEN  

7 GARS Sanne SWE FKC  

8 PETTERSSON Andrea SWE WFF  

9 WESTER Jennie SWE LJFK  

10 SKUNKE Elsa SWE FFF  

11 BENGTSSON Jennie SWE LIFK  

12 STRUNGE MEYER Sofie DAN HELERUP  

13 VON PLATEN Julia SWE KF99  

14 HJORT NIELSEN Anne Katrine DAN HELERUP  

15 EKMAN Susanne SWE FKC  

16 FOLLSTAD Henriette NOR BERGEN  

17 HÖCKERFELDT Hanna SWE KFK  

18 JARMANDER Sara SWE WFF  

19 HARMENBERG Sara SWE FFF  

20 DROTT Catarina SWE LIFK  

21 BENESTAD Julie NOR OFK  

22 VON PLESSEN Katarina NOR BERGEN  

23 MUSOKE Pauline SWE GFK  

24 SWAHN Freddi SWE GFK  

 

Värja Yngre Ungdom Damer  

1 JENSEN Frida SWE KF99  

2 KREY Henriette NOR BERGEN  

3 GYLLANDER Julie NOR BERGEN  

3 LIND Elisabeth Johsen NOR BERGEN  

5 RUNOLD Vendela SWE FFF  

6 WILLEMO Josefine SWE GOFK  

7 ÖSTERDAHL Rebeca SWE GOFK  

8 SWAHN Mikki SWE GFK  

9 AHLSTRÖM Amanda SWE GOFK  

10 DAHLSTEDT Unni SWE GOFK  



 

Florett Yngre Ungdom Damer  

1 JENSEN Frida SWE KF99  

2 WIKENBORG Lotta SWE KF99  

3 DOREVIVC Larisa SWE ARA  

3 NYLEN Lisa SWE KF99  

5 ÖSTERBERG Fanny SWE LJFK  

6 SWAHN Mikki SWE GFK  

7 ENGLUND Johanna SWE KF99  

8 RÖCKERT Josefina SWE KF99  

9 NORSTRÖM Hanna SWE KF99  

10 WILLEMO Josefine SWE GOFK  

11 DAHLSTEDT Unni SWE GOFK  

12 AHLSTRÖM Amanda SWE GOFK 


